
Tentative Calendar for the “PSU Thai Cultural Camp 2023”, August 6-19, 2023 
 

Sun, Aug 6 Mon, Aug 7 Tue, Aug 8 Wed, Aug 9 Thu, Aug 10 Fri, Aug 11 Sat, Aug 12 
 
 
 
 

Arrival 

09.00 –  11.30 hrs. 
Orientation 
 
12.00 hrs.  
Welcome Lunch 
 
13.30 – 17..00 hrs.  
Visit the Southern Thai 
Studies Institute 
(folklore museum on 
Yo Island)  

09.00 –  12.00 hrs. 
Survival Thai Language 

  
13.30 –  15.30 hrs. 
Visit SongKhla Old 
Town and Samila 
Beach 

9.30 –  11.30 hrs. 
Thai Way of  Life 
 

 
 
13.30 –  16.30 hrs. 
Group A Thai Dancing  
Group B Thai Boxing 

09.00  –  12.00 hrs. 
 Group A Thai Traditional    
 Medicine 
 Group B Thai Cooking 
  
 

13.30  –  15.30 hrs. 
Group A Thai Boxing 
 Group B Thai Dancing 

09.00 –  12.00 hrs. 
Group A Thai Cooking 

 Group B Thai   
 Traditional Medicine 
 
  

 13.30 – 15.30 hrs. 
 Thai Folk Sports 

 

08.30 hrs. 
Leave for Phuket 

Sun, Aug 13 Mon, Aug 14 Tue, Aug 15 Wed, Aug 16 Thu, Aug 17 Fri, Aug 18 Sat, Aug 19 

Morning 
Free time in 

Phuket 
 
14.30 – 20.00 hrs. 
Visit Nai Han 
Beach and Enjoy 
Sunset at Promthep 
Cape 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Excursion in Krabi 
 

Tour and Snorkeling  
(Optional) 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Return trip to Hat Yai 

 09.00 – 12.00 hrs. 
 Group A Tie Die 
 Group B Thai Music 
 
 13.30 – 16.30 hrs. 
 Group A Thai Music 
 Group B Tie Die 
 

 09.00 –  12.00 hrs. 
 Performance Discussing 
 

 
 Afternoon 
Practice the Performances 

for the Farewell Party 

11.00 –  14.00 hrs. 
Closing Ceremony and 
Farewell Lunch 

 
15.00 – 19.00 hrs. 
Floating Market 

 
 
 
 

Departure 

 

* Schedule may be subject to change as appropriate 


